
2018119 GC Summer
GS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA030840 GC

A1

[1] Pontsho KAPOKO

BYE

3

4

TSA031596

TSA049021

GE Chiedza NYAMAKURA

Sophia ABRAHAM 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA031640

TSA03989 GC

Tsholofelo LEBEA

Lize-li SMIT 6-4, 6-0

7

8

TSA031436

TSA048791

GC Taweni NKOSI

[2] Lana VAN ROOYEN 6-2, 6-3

[1] Pontsho KAPOKO

Sophia ABRAHAM

6-1, 6-4

Lize-li SMIT

[2] Lana VAN ROOYEN

6-1, 6-4

[1] Pontsho KAPOKO

Lize-li SMIT

6-1, 6-1

Lize-li SMIT

Sophia ABRAHAM

[2] Lana VAN ROOYEN Walkover

Sophia ABRAHAM

C1

BYE

Chiedza NYAMAKURA

Tsholofelo LEBEA

Taweni NKOSI 6-3, 6-3

Chiedza NYAMAKURA

Taweni NKOSI

6-3, 6-3

Taweni NKOSI

D1

BYE

Tsholofelo LEBEA

Tsholofelo LEBEA
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